
moments that matter

All prices include 20% VAT

No Table Service. Please Order At The Counter. Thank you! :)

COLD DRINKS
SMOOTHIES

MILKSHAKES

FROM 4.50

FROM 4.50

SMALL BITES
5.50

5.50

4.50

6.50

3.50

4.50

4.50

6.50

SAUSAGE BAP

BACON BAP

HASH BROWN (3)

SCRAMBLE EGGS ON TOAST

TOAST WITH BUTTER/JAM/BEANS

PORRIDGE WITH FRUITS

HUMMUS WITH VEGGIES

SOUP OF THE DAY

HOT DRINKS 12 OZ

Extra Shot +0.50 | Syrup + 0.30

2.60

3.30

3.50

3.50

3.30

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE/CAPPUCCINO

CORTADO

3.70

3.80

3.50

2.70

CHAI LATTE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA/HERBAL TEA

KIDS MENU
7.00

6.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

KIDS ENGLISH BREAKFAST

PANCAKES (3)

HALF PIZZA

BEEF BURGER

CHICKEN GOUJONS (3) 

FISH FINGERS (3)

Sausage + Baked Beans + Egg

Tomato Base + Mozzarella Cheese + Veggie Sticks

Bun + Beef Patty + Fries + Veggie Sticks

Served with Fries + Veggie Sticks

Served with Fries + Veggie Sticks

Priory Cafe

Allergy Warning: Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, nuts and milk.

Priory Cafe
MENU



Priory Cafe

moments that matter moments that matter

ALL-DAY MENU

6.00

6.50

7.00

DIRTY FRIES
PARMESAN & ROSEMARY WITH GARLIC AIOLI (V)

GRANTED CHEESE & BASIL SAUCE (V)

CHEESE SAUCE & CRUSHED BACON

8.50

8.50

7.50

9.00

OPEN SOURDOUGH SANDWICH/BAGEL

6.50NACHOS
Tortilla Chips, Avocado Guacamole, Salsa, Sour Cream, Cheese Sauce, Jalapeno

Tomato Base, Cheese

Served From 12 PM

Tomato Base, Cheese, Pepperoni

Tomato Base, Cheese, Sundried Tomato, Parma Ham, Pesto, Rocket

PIZZA 12 Inch 
MARGHERITA (V)

PEPPERONI

ITALIANA

10.00

12.00

13.00

SIDES (V)
3.50

3.70

4.50

PORTION OF FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

HALLOUMI FRIES

All served with Coleslaw

Beef, Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin, Burger Sauce

Chicken, Lettuce, Gherkin, Garlic Sauce

Halloumi, Lettuce, Pickles, Onion, Basil Sauce

BURGERS
BEEF BURGER

CHICKEN BREAST BURGER

HALLOUMI BURGER (V)

11.50

10.50

10.00

Beetroot, Feta Dip, Lettuce, Pine Nuts, Pickled Fruits or Veggies, Vinaigrette Dressing

Falafel, Halloumi, Hummus, Grilled Pepper, Lettuce, Cucumber, Black Olives, Pickled Radish, Vinaigrette

Marinated Chicken, Lettuce, Coleslaw, Hummus, Flatbread, Pickled Onion, Black Olives, Vinaigrette

Chicken, Croutons, Parmesan, Lettuce, Caesar Dressing

FLATBREAD / SALADS
ROASTED BEETROOT AND FETA DIP (V)

FALAFEL WITH HALLOUMI AND HUMMUS (V)

CHICKEN SHAWARMA SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

9.00

10.00

11.00

11.00

12.00FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Sausages, Fried Egg, Baked Beans, Bacon, Hash Brown, Grilled Tomato & Mushroom,
Sourdough Toast

11.50FULL ENGLISH VEGETARIAN (V)
Halloumi, Fried Egg, Baked Beans, Avocado, Hash Brown, Grilled Tomato & Mushroom, 
Sourdough Toast

7.00FRENCH TOAST (V)
Fried Brioche, Seasonal Fruits, Maple Syrup

7.50PANCAKES
SWEET: with Chocolate, Strawberry Sauce or Maple Syrup (V)
SAVOUR: with Bacon and Maple Syrup

8.40AVOCADO & EGG (V)
Sourdough Toast, Egg, Avocado, Hollandaise Sauce

10.00FULL ENGLISH VEGAN (VG)
Baked Beans, Avocado, Grilled Red Pepper and Courgette, Tomato & Mushroom, 
Smashed Chickpea Hummus, Hash Brown, Sourdough Toast

EXTRAS
2.50

1.50

3.00

1.00

2 RASHES OF BACON

EGG

TWO SAUSAGES

BREAD

SALMON

HALLOUMI

SMASHED AVOCADO

3.50

3.00

3.00

Alcoholic Beverages Served From 12PM. Please Check Our Alcohol Menu Board By The Counter.

Prices include 20% VAT | Please ask for gluten-free options

V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan

Allergy Warning: Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, nuts and milk.

Priory Cafe

Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Cucumber, Greens

Parma Ham, Brie, Fig Chutney, Rocket

Coronation Chickpeas, Grilled Pepper, Pickled Onion, Greens

Mortadella, Pistachio Pesto, Burrata, Rocket, Basil Oil

SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE

PARMA HAM & BRIE

CORONATION CHICKPEAS (VG)

ITALIAN MORTADELLA


