



ESPRESSO	2.60	CHAI LATTE	3.70
AMERICANO	3.30	MOCHA	3.80
FLAT WHITE	3.50	HOT CHOCOLATE	3.50
LATTE/CAPPUCCINO	3.50	TEA/HERBAL TEA	2.70
CORTADO	3.30		
	_		

EXTRA SHOT +0.50 | SYRUP + 0.30

KIDS MENU

KIDS ENGLISH BREAKFAST Sausage + Baked Beans + Egg	7.00
PANCAKES (3)	6.00
HALF PIZZA Tomato Base + Mozzarella Cheese + Veggie Sticks	7.00
BEEF BURGER Bun + Beef Patty + Fries + Veggie Sticks	7.00
CHICKEN GOUJONS (3) Served with Fries + Veggie Sticks	7.00
FISH FINGERS (3) Served with Fries + Veggie Sticks	7.00

SMALL BITES

SAUSAGE BAP	5.50
BACON BAP	5.50
HASH BROWN (3)	4.50
SCRAMBLE EGGS ON TOAST	6.50
TOAST WITH BUTTER/JAM/BEANS	3.50
PORRIDGE WITH FRUITS	4.50
HUMMUS WITH VEGGIES	4.50
SOUP OF THE DAY	6.50

COLD DRINKS

SMOOTHIES	FROM 4.50
MILKSHAKES	FROM 4.50

No Table Service. Please Order At The Counter. Thank you! :)

All prices include 20% VAT

Allergy Warning: Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, nuts and milk.



Priory Cafe

ALL-DAY MENU

Parma Ham, Brie, Fig Chutney, Rocket

ITALIAN MORTADELLA

CORONATION CHICKPEAS (VG)

Mortadella, Pistachio Pesto, Burrata, Rocket, Basil Oil

Coronation Chickpeas, Grilled Pepper, Pickled Onion, Greens

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST Sausages, Fried Egg, Baked Beans, Bacon, Hash Brown, Grilled Tomato & Mushroom, Sourdough Toast	12.00	
FULL ENGLISH VEGETARIAN (V) Halloumi, Fried Egg, Baked Beans, Avocado, Hash Brown, Grilled Tomato & Mushroom, Sourdough Toast	11.50	
FULL ENGLISH VEGAN (VG) Baked Beans, Avocado, Grilled Red Pepper and Courgette, Tomato & Mushroom, Smashed Chickpea Hummus, Hash Brown, Sourdough Toast	10.00	
FRENCH TOAST (V) Fried Brioche, Seasonal Fruits, Maple Syrup	7.00	
PANCAKES SWEET: with Chocolate, Strawberry Sauce or Maple Syrup (V) SAVOUR: with Bacon and Maple Syrup	7.50	
AVOCADO & EGG (V) Sourdough Toast, Egg, Avocado, Hollandaise Sauce	8.40	
DIRTY FRIES		
• PARMESAN & ROSEMARY WITH GARLIC AIOLI (V)	6.00	
 GRANTED CHEESE & BASIL SAUCE (V) 	6.50	
· CHEESE SAUCE & CRUSHED BACON	7.00	
NACHOS Tortilla Chips, Avocado Guacamole, Salsa, Sour Cream, Cheese Sauce, Jalapeno	6.50	
OPEN SOURDOUGH SANDWICH/BAGEL		
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Cucumber, Greens	8.50	
PARMA HAM & BRIE	8.50	

V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan

Prices include 20% VAT | Please ask for gluten-free options

Alcoholic Beverages Served From 12PM. Please Check Our Alcohol Menu Board By The Counter.



Priory Cafe

PIZZA	12 Inch	Served From 12 PM
-------	---------	-------------------

MARGHERITA (V) Tomato Base, Cheese	10.00
PEPPERONI Tomato Base, Cheese, Pepperoni	
ITALIANA Tomato Base, Cheese, Sundried Tomato, Parma Ham, Pesto, Rocket	13.00

BURGERS

BEEF BURGER Beef, Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin, Burger Sauce	11.50
CHICKEN BREAST BURGER Chicken, Lettuce, Gherkin, Garlic Sauce	10.50
HALLOUMI BURGER (V) Halloumi, Lettuce, Pickles, Onion, Basil Sauce	10.00

All served with Coleslaw

SIDES (V)

PORTION OF FRIES	3.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES	3.70
HALLOUMI FRIES	4 50

FLATBREAD / SALADS

ROASTED BEETROOT AND FETA DIP (V)	9.00
Beetroot, Feta Dip, Lettuce, Pine Nuts, Pickled Fruits or Veggies, Vinaigrette Dressing	
FALAFEL WITH HALLOUMI AND HUMMUS (V) Falafel, Halloumi, Hummus, Grilled Pepper, Lettuce, Cucumber, Black Olives, Pickled Radish,	IO.OO Vinaigrette
CHICKEN SHAWARMA SALAD Marinated Chicken, Lettuce, Coleslaw, Hummus, Flatbread, Pickled Onion, Black Olives, Vinai	II.OO igrette

CAESAR SALAD
Chicken, Croutons, Parmesan, Lettuce, Caesar Dressing

EXTRAS

7.50

9.00

2 RASHES OF BACON	2.50	SALMON	3.50
EGG	1.50	HALLOUMI	3.00
TWO SAUSAGES	3.00	SMASHED AVOCADO	3.00
BREAD	1.00		

Allergy Warning: Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, nuts and milk.

